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Technische Beschreibung

Stahlblechgehéause
verzinkt-passiviert
Schwenklager mit einreihigem Kugellauf

Radachse verschraubt

/ V4
J/REACH _/RoHs

V' compliant % compliant

colson

GERMANY

Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Laufflachenbreite
Bauhohe

Ausladung

PlattengréRe
Schraublochdurchmesser
Schraublochentfernung
Tragkraft

Gewicht

Rad

Polypropylen schwarz

Rollenlager

EEISEH Ein Unternehmen der Colson Group

GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestrale 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com
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80 mm

33 mm

100 mm

20 mm
102x79 mm
8,5 mm
85x60 mm
125 kg

541 g
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